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2023 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Baron, Hannah M1 2:12.13

29.78 33.84 33.9634.55

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V2 2:20.46

32.27 35.39 35.6537.15

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W3 2:26.59

32.42 36.20 39.2138.76

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E4 2:30.10

35.06 39.29 36.2739.48

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J5 2:31.15

35.16 39.66 37.2139.12

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L*6 2:32.75

35.23 39.41 38.8639.25

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G*6 2:32.75

35.13 40.10 36.9140.61

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G8 2:34.66

35.38 40.26 36.4042.62

LIFE-NE 12Kwon, Chloe M9 2:35.71

36.93 39.32 38.8140.65

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W10 2:39.05

36.47 40.86 40.3341.39

ESC-NE 11Silva, Paisley E11 2:39.30

37.12 41.91 38.1642.11

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Natalie F12 2:45.65

38.95 43.78 39.4143.51

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily13 2:47.92

35.61 41.56 47.1843.57

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E14 2:52.45

38.18 44.16 44.2645.85

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F15 2:57.01

41.48 44.45 45.0846.00

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y16 3:06.32

40.88 49.03 47.3549.06

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M17 3:10.19

41.93 46.34 48.1753.75

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M18 3:27.28

49.33 54.59 48.8554.51

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha19 3:35.98

47.77 55.94 56.1756.10

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V20 3:38.17

49.61 56.03 56.0556.48

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M21 3:54.44

51.05 1:00.92 1:02.031:00.44

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 2:35.55

37.90 39.92 37.4340.30

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G2 2:48.96

39.09 42.65 1:27.22

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C3 2:52.18

38.73 2:13.45

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L4 2:52.99

41.03 45.32 40.7945.85

LIFE-NE 12Kwon, Chloe M5 2:56.85

42.00 44.70 44.6445.51

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M6 3:00.74

41.50 47.03 44.2547.96

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T7 3:10.32

LIFE-NE  9Hinedi, Tayma8 3:13.38

45.39 50.43 47.6349.93

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V1 3:08.89

41.51 48.96 48.2650.16

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna2 3:14.57

43.99 50.14 49.3651.08

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G3 3:17.50

44.50 53.03 49.7850.19

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C4 3:21.04

46.10 51.35 51.0552.54

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J5 3:33.43

48.32 53.91 54.8356.37

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F6 3:44.23

50.00 57.98 58.8157.44

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa7 3:51.98

54.15 58.68 57.981:01.17

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L8 3:53.31

53.16 1:00.31 59.671:00.17

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E9 3:57.59

54.88 1:02.46 1:00.221:00.03

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J--- DQ

51.50 59.57 56.1258.95

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia--- DQ

36.77 42.19 43.7343.24

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G1 2:46.83

36.64 42.93 37.8349.43

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia2 2:47.56

41.23 39.63 35.4651.24

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G3 2:49.89

36.88 38.86 39.2454.91

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia4 2:56.90

36.30 46.02 37.5057.08

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C5 3:00.42

42.75 42.97 40.5254.18

LIFE-NE 12Kwon, Chloe M6 3:01.67

46.19 44.44 40.1150.93

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia7 3:03.81

38.29 43.65 44.2957.58

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F8 3:12.28

45.46 47.49 43.9455.39

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A9 3:14.29

45.01 50.13 42.1557.00

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T10 3:15.21

41.17 47.99 45.581:00.47

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J11 3:39.24

48.69 1:55.78 56.11

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E12 3:42.67

55.61 1:55.82 51.24

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G--- DQ

38.16 44.02 38.5252.14

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P--- DQ

48.68 52.07 47.281:04.95

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 26.93

BSS-NE 11Thavaseelan, Leela2 29.10

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia3 29.64

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M4 30.52

ESC-NE 12Chun, Zoe D5 30.85

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J6 31.42

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G7 31.50

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L8 31.64

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T9 31.68

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C10 31.81

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C11 31.92

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia12 32.33

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Natalie F13 32.68

ESC-NE 11Silva, Paisley E14 32.74

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Charlotte K15 32.84

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L16 32.89

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia17 32.95

LIFE-NE 12Castillo, Sofia18 33.04

BSS-NE 11Atanasov, Bianca19 33.44

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W20 33.81

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V21 33.98

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna22 34.00

ESC-NE 11Ebol, Ella K23 34.18

LIFE-NE  9Hinedi, Tayma24 34.76

MACY-NE  9Witner, Beatrice R*25 34.80

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L*25 34.80

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A27 34.92

BSS-NE 12Wojtczak, Elise28 35.71

BSS-NE 11Dickson, Emera29 36.91

MACY-NE 10Sylvester, Andie J30 38.33

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P31 38.47

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J32 40.61

NSSC-NE  9Tarashansky, Maya L33 40.84

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J34 41.03

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E35 41.04

NSSC-NE 10Witt, Reese H36 41.05

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T37 42.59

BSS-NE  9Martineau, Emma38 42.74

BSS-NE  8Dicenso, Valentina39 44.06

LIFE-NE  8Laham, Elle40 44.27

NSSC-NE 10Lavallee, Allison R41 46.27

NSSC-NE  9Curtin, Mary B42 49.27

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M43 50.10

BSS-NE  9Wojtczak, Leona44 50.22
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Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE  7Nermoe, Kari E45 51.30

LIFE-NE  9Lang, Cailin M46 54.59

BSS-NE  9Zheng, Sophia--- X35.75

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 1:02.50

30.37 32.13

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V2 1:03.19

30.67 32.52

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia3 1:05.50

31.23 34.27

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E4 1:07.79

32.41 35.38

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L5 1:08.40

32.86 35.54

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J6 1:08.99

32.96 36.03

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G7 1:09.63

33.56 36.07

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M8 1:09.68

32.94 36.74

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia9 1:10.02

33.81 36.21

NSSC-NE 12Turrettini, Marie C10 1:10.70

35.55 35.15

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia11 1:10.75

33.54 37.21

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L12 1:11.12

34.92 36.20

LIFE-NE 12Kwon, Chloe M13 1:11.44

34.98 36.46

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y14 1:11.85

34.57 37.28

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily15 1:12.62

33.61 39.01

ESC-NE 10Manseau, Caroline E16 1:13.07

34.64 38.43

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W17 1:14.77

35.97 38.80

ESC-NE 11Silva, Paisley E18 1:14.91

35.54 39.37

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Natalie F19 1:14.99

37.59 37.40

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S20 1:16.22

36.11 40.11

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E21 1:16.28

35.59 40.69

ESC-NE 11Ebol, Ella K22 1:16.87

37.81 39.06

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A23 1:18.72

35.99 42.73

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Charlotte K24 1:19.34

37.32 42.02

MACY-NE  9Nightingale, Mia N25 1:23.56

40.20 43.36

MACY-NE 10Sylvester, Andie J26 1:23.93

39.82 44.11

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M27 1:24.23

39.51 44.72

LIFE-NE 10Otte, Katelyn M28 1:25.47

41.34 44.13

NSSC-NE 11Coleman, Sage E29 1:27.20

41.65 45.55

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T30 1:27.47

41.71 45.76

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S31 1:30.02

42.16 47.86

NSSC-NE 10Hu, Jocelyn S32 1:31.37

43.67 47.70

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha33 1:32.23

41.87 50.36

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B34 1:32.90

42.89 50.01

LIFE-NE  8Laham, Elle35 1:34.24

45.68 48.56

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P36 1:34.51

1:34.94

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M37 1:35.97

44.88 51.09

MACY-NE  9Beauchemin, Claire A38 1:39.69

45.44 54.25

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V39 1:40.52

47.08 53.44

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M40 1:52.09

53.10 58.99

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M41 1:52.30

53.29 59.01

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S42 1:53.49

55.84 57.65

NSSC-NE 11Gorman, Isa K43 1:57.19

53.15 1:04.04

LIFE-NE  9Lang, Cailin M44 2:00.32

54.91 1:05.41

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna--- DQ

35.93 37.61

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia1 33.48

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V2 36.52

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C3 36.67

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L4 36.86

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W5 36.92

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G6 37.13

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J7 37.61

ESC-NE 12Chun, Zoe D8 38.18

ESC-NE 11Silva, Paisley E9 38.60

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia10 39.23

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Charlotte K11 39.30

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L12 40.20

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L13 40.44

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C14 40.70

LIFE-NE 12Castillo, Sofia15 41.85

BSS-NE 11Dickson, Emera16 42.11

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Natalie F17 42.96

BSS-NE 11Atanasov, Bianca18 43.11

LIFE-NE  9Hinedi, Tayma19 43.22

ESC-NE 11Ebol, Ella K20 43.43

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A21 43.86

BSS-NE 12Wojtczak, Elise22 43.95

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V23 44.33

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P24 44.96

MACY-NE  9Witner, Beatrice R25 45.44

MACY-NE 10Sylvester, Andie J26 45.62

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J27 47.17

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T28 48.13

NSSC-NE  9Tarashansky, Maya L29 49.91

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E30 51.52

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha31 52.09

NSSC-NE 10Witt, Reese H32 52.80

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J33 53.19

BSS-NE  9Martineau, Emma34 53.58

LIFE-NE  8Laham, Elle35 54.37

NSSC-NE 10Lavallee, Allison R36 54.96

BSS-NE  8Dicenso, Valentina37 55.17

NSSC-NE  7Nermoe, Kari E38 55.87

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M39 57.38

NSSC-NE  9Curtin, Mary B40 1:01.04

LIFE-NE  9Lang, Cailin M41 1:06.71

BSS-NE  9Zheng, Sophia--- X44.09

BSS-NE  9Wojtczak, Leona--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Baron, Hannah M1 1:10.35

33.86 36.49

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W2 1:11.98

35.01 36.97

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia3 1:16.93

38.32 38.61

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W4 1:17.57

37.93 39.64

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L5 1:18.24

38.85 39.39

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G6 1:18.44

38.51 39.93

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M7 1:22.08

39.59 42.49

ESC-NE 11Silva, Paisley E8 1:22.88

41.02 41.86

LIFE-NE 12Kwon, Chloe M9 1:24.75

41.95 42.80

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y10 1:25.83

42.66 43.17

ESC-NE 10Manseau, Caroline E11 1:28.31

42.85 45.46
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Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back)

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y12 1:30.30

43.06 47.24

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S13 1:30.76

43.30 47.46

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M14 1:30.83

42.84 47.99

ESC-NE 11Ebol, Ella K15 1:31.26

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Natalie F16 1:31.41

46.11 45.30

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A17 1:32.55

44.52 48.03

NSSC-NE 11Coleman, Sage E18 1:42.05

48.49 53.56

NSSC-NE 10Hu, Jocelyn S19 1:43.81

50.07 53.74

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V20 1:47.56

1:50.41

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P21 1:50.55

53.98 56.57

NSSC-NE 11Gorman, Isa K22 1:57.14

52.62 1:04.52

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S23 1:58.04

58.53 59.51

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M24 2:00.21

59.47 1:00.74

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M25 2:07.13

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S26 2:10.06

1:01.02 1:09.04

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E--- DQ

42.01 45.06

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Baron, Hannah M1 36.34

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V2 38.72

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia3 38.99

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F4 39.12

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G5 40.45

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W6 40.84

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna7 41.55

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y8 43.80

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A9 45.01

BSS-NE 11Atanasov, Bianca10 45.55

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J11 46.22

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E12 46.32

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Charlotte K13 46.87

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S14 46.91

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F15 47.05

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S16 47.45

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W17 47.61

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily18 47.78

MACY-NE  9Nightingale, Mia N19 47.95

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T20 48.35

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa21 50.19

MACY-NE  9Beauchemin, Claire A22 50.98

NSSC-NE 10Hu, Jocelyn S23 51.46

ESC-NE 10Manseau, Caroline E24 51.49

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha25 52.94

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V26 56.96

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M27 57.03

MACY-NE  7Tucker, Blake L28 57.24

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B29 58.07

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M30 59.39

LIFE-NE  8Laham, Elle31 59.41

LIFE-NE 10Otte, Katelyn M32 59.83

LIFE-NE  9Lang, Cailin M33 1:04.27

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S34 1:04.74

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M35 1:05.65

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M36 1:06.43

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S37 1:21.40

NSSC-NE 11Coleman, Sage E--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Sias, Isla M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Gorman, Isa K--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSS-NE 11Thavaseelan, Leela1 1:25.40

40.01 45.39

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia2 1:29.89

43.97 45.92

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna3 1:30.30

42.72 47.58

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G4 1:31.45

42.76 48.69

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G5 1:32.47

44.39 48.08

LIFE-NE 12Kwon, Chloe M6 1:33.52

44.77 48.75

ESC-NE 12Chun, Zoe D7 1:33.99

43.50 50.49

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M8 1:34.20

44.08 50.12

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G9 1:34.91

45.29 49.62

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C10 1:39.45

46.00 53.45

LIFE-NE 12Castillo, Sofia11 1:39.70

47.56 52.14

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T12 1:40.12

46.10 54.02

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W13 1:41.76

47.72 54.04

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J14 1:44.20

49.73 54.47

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V15 1:47.32

52.21 55.11

MACY-NE  9Witner, Beatrice R16 1:48.21

51.65 56.56

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F17 1:48.35

51.30 57.05

BSS-NE 12Wojtczak, Elise18 1:48.53

49.63 58.90

ESC-NE 11Silva, Paisley E19 1:48.74

51.13 57.61

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa20 1:48.95

53.53 55.42

NSSC-NE 10Oswald, Clare E21 1:51.44

51.56 59.88

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha22 1:54.58

54.58 1:00.00

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T23 2:01.29

59.24 1:02.05

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J24 2:03.42

59.35 1:04.07

LIFE-NE  8Laham, Elle25 2:06.86

1:00.67 1:06.19

BSS-NE  9Martineau, Emma26 2:12.80

LIFE-NE  9Lang, Cailin M27 2:16.39

1:05.30 1:11.09

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P--- DQ

51.36 59.61

NSSC-NE  9Curtin, Mary B--- DQ

1:11.96 1:23.61

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 30.70

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G2 33.36

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J3 34.55

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E4 35.09

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia5 35.47

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia6 35.84

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Charlotte K7 36.91

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M8 37.04

BSS-NE 11Atanasov, Bianca9 37.81

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily10 38.59

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y11 39.22

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W12 39.74

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L13 40.25

NSSC-NE 12Turrettini, Marie C14 40.67

ESC-NE 11Ebol, Ella K15 42.05

ESC-NE 10Manseau, Caroline E16 42.10

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S17 44.75

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T18 46.02

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M19 46.25

MACY-NE 10Sylvester, Andie J20 46.40

LIFE-NE 10Otte, Katelyn M21 46.41

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa22 47.56

NSSC-NE 10Hu, Jocelyn S23 51.35

MACY-NE  7Tucker, Blake L24 55.81

LIFE-NE  8Laham, Elle25 1:01.62

NSSC-NE 11Sias, Isla M--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S--- DQ
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2023 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 1:13.74

33.10 40.64

BSS-NE 11Thavaseelan, Leela2 1:19.07

35.58 43.49

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G3 1:23.29

38.38 44.91

ESC-NE 12Chun, Zoe D4 1:24.69

38.47 46.22

NSSC-NE 12Olaharski, Whitney G5 1:25.79

38.93 46.86

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G6 1:26.41

40.62 45.79

ESC-NE 12Croswell, Cammi J7 1:26.86

39.49 47.37

BSS-NE 11Atanasov, Bianca8 1:27.51

38.62 48.89

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia9 1:29.20

38.97 50.23

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia10 1:29.78

40.00 49.78

ESC-NE 10Robinson, Isla W11 1:31.35

41.00 50.35

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Charlotte K12 1:33.54

43.63 49.91

ESC-NE 11Ebol, Ella K13 1:40.12

46.54 53.58

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A14 1:42.88

46.74 56.14

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Natalie F15 1:45.49

49.55 55.94

BSS-NE 11Dickson, Emera16 1:47.20

48.01 59.19

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V17 1:48.02

48.49 59.53

MACY-NE 10Sylvester, Andie J18 1:50.32

53.51 56.81

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 1:11.53

32.78 38.75

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W2 1:12.49

33.19 39.30

ESC-NE 12Tovtyn, Sofia V3 1:15.41

36.95 38.46

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L4 1:19.83

38.35 41.48

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E5 1:19.89

38.21 41.68

ESC-NE 10Chang, Charlotte G6 1:20.21

37.22 42.99

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G7 1:20.94

38.39 42.55

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M8 1:21.28

37.91 43.37

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia9 1:23.63

37.83 45.80

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia10 1:24.87

37.98 46.89

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna11 1:25.70

41.48 44.22

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E12 1:26.11

41.03 45.08

NSSC-NE 12Front, Emily13 1:26.53

41.89 44.64

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y14 1:26.68

39.82 46.86

ESC-NE 11Silva, Paisley E15 1:28.03

40.58 47.45

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Natalie F16 1:28.25

41.32 46.93

BSS-NE 11Atanasov, Bianca17 1:29.66

41.62 48.04

ESC-NE 11Thompson, Charlotte K18 1:30.49

40.67 49.82

ESC-NE 11Ebol, Ella K19 1:31.46

43.73 47.73

ESC-NE 10Manseau, Caroline E20 1:31.81

41.86 49.95

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F21 1:32.14

45.78 46.36

MACY-NE  9Nightingale, Mia N22 1:33.90

46.64 47.26

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T23 1:34.41

45.68 48.73

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S24 1:35.31

44.06 51.25

MACY-NE 10Sylvester, Andie J25 1:40.32

47.17 53.15

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa26 1:40.52

46.41 54.11

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S27 1:44.93

50.90 54.03

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P28 1:47.58

50.91 56.67

MACY-NE  7Tucker, Blake L29 1:50.08

52.41 57.67

MACY-NE  9Beauchemin, Claire A30 1:50.50

54.31 56.19

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha31 1:55.01

56.64 58.37

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V32 2:03.64

1:02.92 1:00.72

NSSC-NE 11Sias, Isla M--- DQ

47.77 58.07

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B--- DQ

52.12 1:00.28

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M--- DQ

58.30 1:05.07

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Connor, Madison A1 25.31

UN-NE 18Burgess, Stefanie A2 25.34

UN-NE 18Watts, Courtney M3 25.43

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C4 26.80

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R5 26.93

NSSC-NE 18Sanzone, Thea B6 27.43

NSSC-NE 16Phillips, Reese A7 27.54

ESC-NE 16Thompson, Lena E8 27.55

ESC-NE 16Schaeffner, Rainey H9 27.68

ESC-NE 16Uhlmann, Alex R10 27.88

ESC-NE 15Ebol, Addi A11 28.19

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Emmie E12 28.35

ESC-NE 17Peterson, Lily C13 28.53

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S14 28.99

BSS-NE 14Zheng, Maggie15 29.36

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E16 29.45

ESC-NE 15Conway, Emma C17 29.50

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G18 29.55

LIFE-NE 13Pominova, Alexandra E19 29.60

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K20 29.97

NSSC-NE 17Bronson, Corinne R21 30.02

ESC-NE 13Kruscica, Selma22 30.13

NSSC-NE 14Sperling, Rose E23 30.28

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E24 30.49

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C25 30.56

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S26 31.07

ESC-NE 15Northcott, Madelyn M27 31.27

ESC-NE 16Scribner, Dakota D28 31.77

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R29 32.13

LIFE-NE 13Quinn, Charlotte30 32.69

ESC-NE 13White, Maecyn T31 33.30

NSSC-NE 13Basso, Sarah E32 33.66

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J33 33.97

NSSC-NE 14Coric, Adriana34 39.91

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Connor, Madison A1 53.84

25.93 27.91

UN-NE 18Burgess, Stefanie A2 54.66

26.39 28.27

UN-NE 18Watts, Courtney M3 55.79

26.89 28.90

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C4 57.91

28.03 29.88

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R5 58.52

28.85 29.67

NSSC-NE 16Phillips, Reese A6 58.95

27.96 30.99

ESC-NE 17Whitney, Milena R7 59.39

28.92 30.47

NSSC-NE 18Sanzone, Thea B8 59.57

28.10 31.47
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2023 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 17Peterson, Lily C9 1:01.00

29.37 31.63

ESC-NE 16Uhlmann, Alex R10 1:02.69

30.13 32.56

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E11 1:03.47

30.80 32.67

ESC-NE 13Kruscica, Selma12 1:04.25

31.72 32.53

LIFE-NE 13Pominova, Alexandra E13 1:04.38

30.74 33.64

ESC-NE 15Conway, Emma C14 1:04.41

31.15 33.26

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A15 1:04.49

31.21 33.28

NSSC-NE 14Sperling, Rose E16 1:05.16

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K17 1:05.46

31.30 34.16

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C18 1:05.66

30.91 34.75

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G19 1:06.39

32.04 34.35

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E20 1:06.54

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R21 1:06.59

32.12 34.47

NSSC-NE 17Bronson, Corinne R22 1:07.04

32.19 34.85

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S23 1:07.86

31.84 36.02

ESC-NE 15Northcott, Madelyn M24 1:07.94

32.17 35.77

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R*25 1:08.34

32.74 35.60

ESC-NE 13White, Maecyn T*25 1:08.34

32.01 36.33

ESC-NE 16Scribner, Dakota D27 1:09.62

32.96 36.66

NSSC-NE 15Carr, Elida N28 1:12.59

32.83 39.76

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J29 1:16.05

36.62 39.43

NSSC-NE 14Coric, Adriana--- DNF

44.38

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 2:04.32

29.41 31.48 31.4132.02

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R2 2:04.37

29.65 31.34 31.4431.94

ESC-NE 17Whitney, Milena R3 2:10.39

30.83 32.59 33.1133.86

ESC-NE 16Uhlmann, Alex R4 2:11.57

30.91 32.99 33.3234.35

ESC-NE 17Peterson, Lily C5 2:12.30

30.58 33.53 33.6134.58

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L6 2:13.31

31.18 33.47 34.2334.43

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Emmie E7 2:13.75

30.87 33.72 34.1035.06

NSSC-NE 14Sperling, Rose E8 2:21.40

32.57 36.46 35.1337.24

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S9 2:21.52

33.32 37.42 35.0435.74

NSSC-NE 16Morgese, Izzy L10 2:23.75

33.05 36.70 36.2437.76

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E11 2:27.67

34.26 37.89 37.1938.33

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A12 2:28.64

34.40 37.62 37.6338.99

NSSC-NE 17Bronson, Corinne R13 2:36.50

35.11 39.27 40.8541.27

ESC-NE 16Scribner, Dakota D14 2:39.60

35.78 41.20 41.0741.55

LIFE-NE 13Lundsten, Gwen J15 2:53.13

38.80 45.06 44.0445.23

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H16 2:54.74

41.03 45.89 41.5246.30

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J17 2:54.90

38.93 45.73 43.0847.16

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 5:32.24

31.13 33.16 33.7933.52

34.23 33.85 33.56 34.03

33.90 31.07

ESC-NE 17Whitney, Milena R2 5:32.67

31.80 33.12 33.6633.94

33.52 32.98 33.60 33.61

33.55 32.89

ESC-NE 16Schaeffner, Rainey H3 5:41.99

30.74 33.15 34.6534.50

35.05 35.31 35.14 35.19

34.72 33.54

ESC-NE 15Ebol, Addi A4 5:42.11

31.72 33.98 34.9034.52

34.96 35.05 34.90 34.37

34.89 32.82

ESC-NE 16Thompson, Lena E5 5:51.08

32.66 35.80 36.8736.19

35.40 36.30 36.22 35.90

34.35 31.39

ESC-NE 17Peterson, Lily C6 5:51.93

31.57 33.93 35.6235.15

35.52 36.45 36.67 36.80

36.47 33.75

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S7 6:15.31

34.45 38.58 38.8139.66

39.49 39.77 38.48 38.21

34.25 33.61

NSSC-NE 14Sperling, Rose E8 6:34.14

35.20 39.46 40.6541.18

40.59 1:21.28 1:19.59 36.49

20.98

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R9 7:03.24

36.65 41.93 43.5843.33

43.69 43.56 43.82 43.18

43.30 40.20

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 18Watts, Courtney M1 59.51

28.72 30.79

ESC-NE 16Thompson, Lena E2 1:04.61

31.69 32.92

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 1:05.00

31.61 33.39

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C4 1:09.10

33.33 35.77

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L5 1:10.11

34.59 35.52

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S6 1:12.21

34.88 37.33

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K7 1:13.25

35.67 37.58

LIFE-NE 15Warnetski, Sophia M8 1:14.18

36.31 37.87

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E9 1:15.99

ESC-NE 13White, Maecyn T10 1:16.17

37.91 38.26

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R11 1:16.29

37.36 38.93

ESC-NE 13Kruscica, Selma12 1:17.11

38.08 39.03

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S13 1:17.21

37.46 39.75

ESC-NE 15Conway, Emma C14 1:17.63

37.60 40.03

LIFE-NE 13Pominova, Alexandra E15 1:17.74

38.86 38.88

ESC-NE 15Northcott, Madelyn M16 1:17.96

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A17 1:18.05

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G18 1:18.44

39.95 38.49

BSS-NE 14Zheng, Maggie19 1:19.03

36.91 42.12

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C20 1:20.45

39.57 40.88

NSSC-NE 14Sperling, Rose E21 1:21.91

NSSC-NE 13Basso, Sarah E22 1:22.28

40.76 41.52

ESC-NE 16Scribner, Dakota D23 1:22.55

39.44 43.11

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J24 1:24.94

40.31 44.63

NSSC-NE 15Carr, Elida N25 1:25.29

1:25.21 0.08
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2023 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back)

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R26 1:25.84

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H27 1:36.13

47.43 48.70

NSSC-NE 14Coric, Adriana--- DQ

50.21 54.69

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Uhlmann, Alex R1 2:14.62

32.19 33.34 34.7634.33

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Emmie E2 2:15.71

31.93 33.67 34.8735.24

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 2:17.60

32.57 34.61 35.0435.38

ESC-NE 15Ebol, Addi A4 2:22.68

34.09 35.95 36.1836.46

ESC-NE 16Schaeffner, Rainey H5 2:23.41

34.07 36.16 36.0837.10

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L6 2:25.32

35.69 36.39 36.4936.75

ESC-NE 16Thompson, Lena E7 2:30.67

34.98 38.52 37.7239.45

NSSC-NE 16Morgese, Izzy L8 2:34.33

36.53 38.82 38.6740.31

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S9 2:35.36

35.16 38.55 41.1540.50

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R10 2:39.32

37.37 40.70 40.1141.14

NSSC-NE 17Bronson, Corinne R11 2:40.77

37.17 40.85 40.4242.33

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E12 2:42.11

39.22 41.72 39.4341.74

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S13 2:50.56

38.98 43.68 42.8345.07

LIFE-NE 13Lundsten, Gwen J14 3:07.42

44.00 1:35.91 48.00

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J15 3:23.44

50.60 52.68 48.7551.41

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Sanzone, Thea B1 1:13.15

34.13 39.02

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Emmie E2 1:13.35

34.49 38.86

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L3 1:15.74

36.03 39.71

NSSC-NE 16Phillips, Reese A4 1:17.59

36.04 41.55

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A5 1:19.06

37.57 41.49

MACY-NE 16Cortes, Alexa6 1:21.73

38.74 42.99

ESC-NE 16Thompson, Lena E7 1:23.05

38.62 44.43

LIFE-NE 15Warnetski, Sophia M8 1:24.67

39.70 44.97

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R9 1:25.14

40.10 45.04

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C10 1:27.97

41.47 46.50

NSSC-NE 13Basso, Sarah E11 1:30.47

43.48 46.99

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E12 1:30.68

43.36 47.32

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R13 1:30.78

42.06 48.72

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G14 1:31.90

43.51 48.39

ESC-NE 16Scribner, Dakota D15 1:32.41

43.35 49.06

LIFE-NE 13Pominova, Alexandra E16 1:36.21

45.19 51.02

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R17 1:39.89

47.15 52.74

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J18 1:45.63

50.79 54.84

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H19 1:46.20

50.98 55.22

LIFE-NE 13Quinn, Charlotte20 1:54.48

52.31 1:02.17

NSSC-NE 14Coric, Adriana--- DQ

52.09 55.92

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Whitney, Milena R1 2:34.34

34.59 39.18 40.2640.31

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A2 2:47.04

37.94 41.77 43.5143.82

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S3 3:08.96

42.73 49.65 47.6148.97

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R4 3:10.59

43.43 48.05 49.1050.01

ESC-NE 16Scribner, Dakota D5 3:19.98

44.44 50.63 52.9651.95

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H6 3:35.63

49.00 54.89 54.8256.92

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J7 3:40.95

49.50 56.36 57.5357.56

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Connor, Madison A1 59.66

27.95 31.71

UN-NE 18Burgess, Stefanie A2 59.93

28.28 31.65

ESC-NE 16Thompson, Lena E3 1:04.87

30.79 34.08

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Meredith J4 1:05.11

30.51 34.60

NSSC-NE 16Phillips, Reese A5 1:07.12

30.46 36.66

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R6 1:09.15

32.89 36.26

ESC-NE 15Ebol, Addi A7 1:09.28

32.07 37.21

ESC-NE 16Schaeffner, Rainey H8 1:10.47

32.04 38.43

ESC-NE 16Uhlmann, Alex R9 1:11.34

33.47 37.87

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Emmie E10 1:11.47

33.28 38.19

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E11 1:12.54

33.90 38.64

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R12 1:12.60

33.10 39.50

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K13 1:14.65

34.73 39.92

NSSC-NE 17Bronson, Corinne R14 1:16.08

34.30 41.78

MACY-NE 16Cortes, Alexa15 1:16.72

34.67 42.05

ESC-NE 17Peterson, Lily C16 1:17.32

34.57 42.75

ESC-NE 13White, Maecyn T17 1:19.04

35.59 43.45

ESC-NE 15Northcott, Madelyn M18 1:20.36

36.41 43.95

ESC-NE 13Kruscica, Selma19 1:20.53

37.50 43.03

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S20 1:23.08

38.39 44.69

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R21 1:25.97

38.59 47.38

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S22 1:26.95

39.53 47.42

LIFE-NE 13Pominova, Alexandra E23 1:31.96

41.30 50.66

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Peterson, Lily C1 2:48.56

35.49 42.31 45.6745.09

NSSC-NE 17Bronson, Corinne R2 2:56.74

35.27 44.65 46.9949.83

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Meredith J1 2:19.49

30.00 35.55 33.4840.46

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L2 2:23.40

31.81 36.59 34.5440.46

ESC-NE 17Whitney, Milena R3 2:26.14

32.01 39.38 33.9740.78

ESC-NE 16Uhlmann, Alex R4 2:26.86

31.64 35.45 34.8544.92
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Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

ESC-NE 16Schaeffner, Rainey H5 2:29.07

31.29 37.67 33.1346.98

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R6 2:29.83

30.92 37.71 32.5448.66

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A7 2:35.00

33.48 40.79 36.8543.88

NSSC-NE 15Sheth, Mena K8 2:35.84

32.31 40.74 36.6546.14

MACY-NE 16Cortes, Alexa9 2:36.26

34.00 39.18 37.0346.05

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E10 2:41.08

33.34 38.39 37.4051.95

ESC-NE 15Conway, Emma C11 2:41.45

35.62 44.37 36.0745.39

LIFE-NE 15Warnetski, Sophia M12 2:45.10

38.96 40.14 38.8947.11

NSSC-NE 14Connelly, Claire E13 2:48.16

39.49 40.29 36.2452.14

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S14 2:49.10

36.56 40.67 38.2753.60

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R15 2:54.08

39.28 41.85 39.9553.00

NSSC-NE 13Basso, Sarah E16 3:00.79

39.25 46.97 41.7352.84

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J17 3:13.68

39.28 53.44 39.791:01.17

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H18 3:13.85

39.28 59.70 38.2356.64

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Meredith J1 4:57.19

30.89 36.01 37.9839.10

41.82 42.35 35.34 33.70

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Emmie E2 5:02.04

34.10 39.88 37.3838.29

41.72 42.04 35.27 33.36

ESC-NE 16Uhlmann, Alex R3 5:14.97

35.64 39.97 37.5539.15

44.58 44.65 37.78 35.65

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A4 5:36.32

36.08 42.81 43.4343.80

44.77 46.52 39.99 38.92

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S5 6:00.23

40.51 46.63 43.1943.06

53.99 54.62 39.91 38.32

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Ebol, Addi A1 4:59.68

32.40 37.42 39.8639.71

39.87 41.12 35.40 33.90

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C2 5:48.91

38.70 48.60 45.0344.89

46.84 49.54 37.41 37.90

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S3 5:58.72

37.75 44.30 43.0943.95

53.67 54.59 41.00 40.37

 
Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 11:28.33

31.68 34.14 34.7834.11

34.75 35.00 34.53 34.86

34.62 34.81 34.73 35.28

34.59 34.39 34.74 34.98

35.26 34.55 34.37 32.16

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Meredith J2 11:30.04

31.74 34.86 34.8734.67

35.02 34.89 34.58 34.84

34.92 34.93 34.99 34.56

34.93 34.78 35.09 34.74

34.60 34.75 34.03 32.25

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Emmie E3 12:05.25

32.39 34.90 36.0535.86

36.59 36.21 36.31 36.87

36.70 36.97 36.70 36.57

37.02 37.06 36.73 37.47

37.04 37.20 35.47 35.14

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R4 12:12.28

33.78 34.97 36.0735.82

36.75 36.80 37.20 37.36

37.48 37.00 37.15 37.38

37.75 37.36 37.74 37.47

37.29 36.94 36.12 33.85

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J5 15:38.44

41.26 47.57 49.3349.09

48.69 50.16 49.51 49.66

49.68 50.41 48.78 51.45

49.97 47.70 48.00 48.23

48.12 46.80 44.77 19.26

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F1 2:33.23

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin2 2:41.14

LIFE-NE 11Nakul, Aarit3 2:51.99

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y4 2:54.66

ESC-NE 11Novak, Evan5 3:08.64

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A6 3:17.95

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J1 7:28.73

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 2:24.04

33.57 36.12 36.5537.80

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 2:44.47

37.88 42.00 42.4742.12

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J3 2:59.69

42.83

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis4 3:08.19

45.63 48.11 45.7848.67

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H--- DQ

44.19 54.12 54.5252.10

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 2:32.60

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M2 2:39.61

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 2:40.68

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H4 2:56.63

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin5 3:06.53

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis6 3:10.28

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y7 3:15.01

49.05 49.15 45.0051.81

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou8 3:56.70

1:01.70 1:00.37 49.531:05.10

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan--- DQ

50.96 58.76 55.281:05.66

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J--- DQ

47.16 46.96 38.1753.45

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J--- DQ

46.42 38.22

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H1 31.09

NSSC-NE 12Andersen, Jack E2 32.44

BSS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian3 32.48

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler4 32.49

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J5 32.64

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J6 33.05

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin7 33.06

ESC-NE 11Novak, Evan8 34.01

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J9 34.97

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G10 35.14

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y11 35.32

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden12 35.38

MACY-NE 12Beauchemin, Oliver F13 35.90

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N14 37.73

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson15 38.51

BSS-NE 12Dinakar, Sanjay16 38.87

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan17 41.13

BSS-NE 11Lam, Rhys18 41.39

LIFE-NE 10Castillo, Jorge19 43.08

NSSC-NE 10Shi, Owen Y20 43.09

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M21 43.56

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou22 43.81

LIFE-NE  9Prescod, Alexander23 45.55

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Erik M24 45.58

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L25 45.77

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Daniel T26 45.86
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Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free)

BSS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln27 50.41

NSSC-NE  9Luarasi, Arben G28 52.00

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 1:03.84

30.51 33.33

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang2 1:10.06

32.76 37.30

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R3 1:10.88

33.88 37.00

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T4 1:11.18

32.89 38.29

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J5 1:12.00

35.25 36.75

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H6 1:12.24

32.33 39.91

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin7 1:12.57

34.32 38.25

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler8 1:16.86

36.25 40.61

BSS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian9 1:17.24

35.48 41.76

ESC-NE 11Novak, Evan10 1:17.84

36.59 41.25

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis11 1:18.00

37.93 40.07

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J12 1:18.59

38.37 40.22

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M13 1:18.76

37.20 41.56

LIFE-NE 11Nakul, Aarit14 1:19.05

37.50 41.55

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J15 1:19.94

37.42 42.52

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan16 1:20.19

39.27 40.92

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D17 1:20.55

38.69 41.86

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y18 1:21.03

38.67 42.36

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden19 1:23.36

39.72 43.64

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C20 1:23.55

38.76 44.79

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A21 1:25.77

1:26.37

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson22 1:30.28

41.82 48.46

BSS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo23 1:32.46

42.22 50.24

BSS-NE 11Lam, Rhys24 1:32.62

41.47 51.15

ESC-NE 12Nyaupane, Arnav25 1:35.61

45.39 50.22

BSS-NE 12Fu, George26 1:37.85

45.26 52.59

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou27 1:41.20

48.94 52.26

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G28 1:42.46

46.87 55.59

NSSC-NE  9Hamilton, Leo H29 1:43.31

47.25 56.06

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W30 1:43.54

47.85 55.69

NSSC-NE  8Vergara, August E31 1:46.07

1:49.49

BSS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln32 1:50.04

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T33 1:50.69

49.60 1:01.09

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S34 1:51.43

1:51.81

NSSC-NE 10Han, Benny X35 1:56.08

55.59 1:00.49

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H1 36.37

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J2 37.99

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden3 38.93

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin4 39.23

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J5 40.17

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J6 41.52

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis7 41.61

ESC-NE 11Novak, Evan8 41.95

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G9 42.59

NSSC-NE 12Andersen, Jack E10 43.30

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson11 43.66

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y12 44.44

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N13 45.12

BSS-NE 12Dinakar, Sanjay14 47.34

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan15 51.06

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou16 52.13

BSS-NE 11Lam, Rhys17 53.19

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Erik M18 53.58

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Andy L19 54.59

BSS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln20 55.56

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Daniel T21 55.84

NSSC-NE  9Luarasi, Arben G22 55.97

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M23 56.67

NSSC-NE 10Shi, Owen Y24 59.09

LIFE-NE 10Castillo, Jorge--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J1 1:22.87

40.88 41.99

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin2 1:24.53

42.12 42.41

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M3 1:27.18

43.18 44.00

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis4 1:28.19

43.87 44.32

ESC-NE 11Novak, Evan5 1:30.62

43.98 46.64

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J6 1:33.42

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y7 1:33.98

45.13 48.85

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian8 1:34.02

44.32 49.70

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson9 1:36.48

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J10 1:38.92

44.86 54.06

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A11 1:40.38

47.78 52.60

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C12 1:49.08

48.93 1:00.15

BSS-NE 11Lam, Rhys13 1:49.73

19.43 1:30.30

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G14 1:52.95

55.75 57.20

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S15 1:56.34

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T16 2:03.44

59.55 1:03.89

BSS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln--- DQ

LIFE-NE 10Corwin, Matthew--- DQ

1:02.84 1:05.94

NSSC-NE 10Han, Benny X--- DQ

1:10.84 1:06.29

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 37.22

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T2 39.33

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 43.31

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R4 43.40

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang5 43.82

BSS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian6 44.80

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler7 46.37

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J8 46.58

ESC-NE 11Novak, Evan9 46.65

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y10 47.32

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J11 48.18

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan12 49.25

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian13 49.39

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F14 49.70

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden15 49.97

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S16 50.17

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D17 50.43

ESC-NE 12Nyaupane, Arnav18 56.69

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou19 58.05

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C20 1:02.30

NSSC-NE  9Hamilton, Leo H21 1:06.18

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W22 1:08.11

NSSC-NE  8Vergara, August E23 1:12.33

LIFE-NE 10Corwin, Matthew--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T--- DQ
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NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 1:22.44

38.63 43.81

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 1:34.23

43.50 50.73

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M3 1:35.87

47.39 48.48

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y4 1:38.55

47.51 51.04

BSS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian5 1:39.20

45.84 53.36

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J6 1:39.49

49.15 50.34

MACY-NE 12Beauchemin, Oliver F7 1:41.56

49.85 51.71

ESC-NE 11Novak, Evan8 1:42.58

46.04 56.54

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin9 1:44.11

50.23 53.88

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler10 1:44.62

48.55 56.07

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J11 1:45.79

51.84 53.95

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G12 1:47.52

51.96 55.56

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Daniel T13 1:52.80

53.14 59.66

NSSC-NE 12Andersen, Jack E14 1:54.64

51.04 1:03.60

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N15 2:00.57

59.47 1:01.10

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson16 2:07.23

58.36 1:08.87

LIFE-NE  9Prescod, Alexander17 2:10.30

1:01.98 1:08.32

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M18 2:14.61

1:05.13 1:09.48

NSSC-NE  9Nermoe, Erik M--- DQ

1:04.56 1:09.08

NSSC-NE  9Luarasi, Arben G--- DQ

1:00.76 1:05.80

BSS-NE 12Dinakar, Sanjay--- DQ

55.16 1:06.96

NSSC-NE 10Shi, Owen Y--- DQ

53.15 57.24

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 31.69

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 32.87

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 33.17

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R4 37.41

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H5 37.50

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler6 38.97

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T7 39.74

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang8 42.15

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan9 43.75

BSS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian10 44.00

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M11 44.24

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis12 45.20

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y13 45.53

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J14 46.72

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Michael C15 49.28

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden16 49.99

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W17 57.38

BSS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo18 57.39

BSS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln19 57.40

NSSC-NE  9Hamilton, Leo H20 58.10

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou21 1:01.70

NSSC-NE 10Han, Benny X--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J--- DQ

BSS-NE 12Fu, George--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 1:12.72

35.05 37.67

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H2 1:22.72

36.86 45.86

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y3 1:54.49

52.54 1:01.95

MACY-NE 12Beauchemin, Oliver F4 1:59.30

52.27 1:07.03

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G5 1:59.33

50.83 1:08.50

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N6 2:03.94

56.72 1:07.22

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan--- DQ

54.76 1:03.95

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 1:11.00

33.77 37.23

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M2 1:16.95

36.50 40.45

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T3 1:21.47

37.33 44.14

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H4 1:22.65

35.80 46.85

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J5 1:27.32

43.31 44.01

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F6 1:28.15

42.35 45.80

ESC-NE 10Idrizovic, Edin7 1:29.30

41.54 47.76

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis8 1:30.51

42.89 47.62

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y9 1:32.63

BSS-NE 10Silva, Sebastian10 1:33.40

43.78 49.62

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M11 1:35.14

42.92 52.22

LIFE-NE 11Nakul, Aarit12 1:35.81

45.54 50.27

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J13 1:42.32

47.86 54.46

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson14 1:43.96

50.01 53.95

ESC-NE 12Nyaupane, Arnav15 1:53.59

58.57 55.02

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian--- DQ

46.37 49.70

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang--- DQ

41.10 44.79

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A--- DQ

52.35 54.45

NSSC-NE 11Tucker, Nolan R--- DQ

39.22 46.69

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S--- DQ

58.66 1:01.16

BSS-NE 12Fu, George--- DQ

53.62 1:02.08

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino--- DQ

33.86 42.21

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 19Condon, Luke B1 22.00

UN-NE 19Priest, Noah V2 22.40

UN-NE 19Ryan, Cathal3 22.76

ESC-NE 16Steichen, Ethan E4 23.60

UN-NE 19Bonuglia, Valerio5 23.69

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J6 24.08

ESC-NE 16Barnes, Eddie D7 24.33

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R8 24.43

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P9 24.52

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J10 24.65

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Will J11 24.70

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen M12 24.79

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P13 24.84

ESC-NE 14Belair, Dylan P14 24.85

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L15 24.88

ESC-NE 14Chang, Caden R16 25.03

ESC-NE 14Chapman, Aidan D17 25.61

ESC-NE 14Chun, Tyler J18 25.77

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Ronan J19 25.90

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M20 25.93

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L21 26.46

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T22 26.66

MACY-NE 14Sanabria, Gabe A23 26.67

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P24 27.14

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Josh H25 27.20

NSSC-NE 14Larsen, Finn P26 27.67

ESC-NE 15Tobin, Brandon P27 27.85
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ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L28 27.93

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Alexis D29 28.08

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E30 28.33

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M31 28.41

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S32 28.75

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Edward R33 28.79

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N34 29.56

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S35 30.00

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S36 30.05

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G37 30.68

BSS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan38 31.07

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A39 31.08

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko*40 31.67

LIFE-NE 13Gelberg, Nicholas A*40 31.67

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H42 32.15

LIFE-NE 13Khoury, Aden J43 32.43

BSS-NE 15Johansson, Niklas44 32.74

MACY-NE 13Chandra Mohan, Ruhan45 33.13

NSSC-NE 14Ostrosky, Matthew R46 36.61

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris47 37.06

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 19Condon, Luke B1 47.74

22.91 24.83

UN-NE 19Priest, Noah V2 48.14

23.33 24.81

UN-NE 19Ryan, Cathal3 48.27

23.27 25.00

UN-NE 21Horkan, Michael W4 49.62

23.95 25.67

UN-NE 19Bonuglia, Valerio5 51.69

24.59 27.10

UN-NE 18Bucaria, Aiden J6 52.15

24.73 27.42

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P7 53.12

25.34 27.78

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Will J8 53.18

25.29 27.89

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L9 53.72

25.56 28.16

ESC-NE 14Belair, Dylan P10 54.06

26.27 27.79

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen M11 54.07

25.52 28.55

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J12 54.14

25.73 28.41

ESC-NE 14Chapman, Aidan D13 54.54

26.33 28.21

ESC-NE 14Chun, Tyler J14 54.75

26.55 28.20

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L15 55.10

26.86 28.24

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M16 56.11

26.97 29.14

NSSC-NE 18McGhee, Sean A17 56.35

26.25 30.10

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M18 56.45

26.75 29.70

ESC-NE 14Ablondi, Jack M19 56.74

27.08 29.66

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Ronan J20 56.89

27.31 29.58

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L21 58.34

28.34 30.00

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P22 58.41

28.24 30.17

LIFE-NE 15Kwon, Caleb M23 58.66

28.73 29.93

ESC-NE 15Tobin, Brandon P*24 59.83

29.03 30.80

NSSC-NE 14Larsen, Finn P*24 59.83

28.93 30.90

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Edward R26 1:00.65

29.30 31.35

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T27 1:00.89

29.39 31.50

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E28 1:01.35

29.50 31.85

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Josh H29 1:01.73

28.67 33.06

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S30 1:01.94

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M31 1:03.14

29.92 33.22

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Alexis D32 1:03.19

29.82 33.37

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S33 1:05.44

32.38 33.06

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N34 1:06.63

31.63 35.00

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A35 1:06.82

31.05 35.77

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S36 1:07.30

31.73 35.57

MACY-NE 14Kloss, Wyatt J37 1:08.01

32.88 35.13

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N38 1:09.40

33.20 36.20

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H39 1:09.79

34.12 35.67

LIFE-NE 13Gelberg, Nicholas A40 1:10.12

32.76 37.36

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G41 1:11.17

33.77 37.40

LIFE-NE 13Khoury, Aden J42 1:13.02

34.86 38.16

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko43 1:14.69

35.85 38.84

NSSC-NE 14Ostrosky, Matthew R44 1:18.89

36.76 42.13

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris45 1:21.59

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Will J1 1:55.49

27.18 28.97 29.8629.48

ESC-NE 14Chapman, Aidan D2 2:00.39

28.24 30.49 29.9831.68

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P3 2:00.44

28.24 32.19 29.2730.74

ESC-NE 14Chang, Caden R4 2:03.18

28.44 31.92 30.2332.59

ESC-NE 14Chun, Tyler J5 2:03.20

28.45 31.39 31.0432.32

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Jack M6 2:04.28

28.79 30.87 32.0032.62

NSSC-NE 18Esteves, Will S7 2:07.82

28.88 30.83 34.3633.75

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Edward R8 2:08.36

30.03 32.67 32.3633.30

LIFE-NE 17Rice, Hunter9 2:09.43

30.03 32.99 32.7333.68

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M10 2:23.29

31.98 35.73 36.7138.87

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F11 2:24.63

33.05 37.26 35.6138.71

LIFE-NE 14Lee, Anderson12 2:28.24

32.43 37.44 39.2139.16

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A13 2:28.93

31.79 38.25 39.0539.84

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S14 2:33.66

33.58 38.82 40.4940.77

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S15 2:34.50

1:16.15 41.58 36.77

BSS-NE 15Johansson, Niklas16 2:44.75

34.98 41.09 43.8544.83

NSSC-NE 13Michel, Grant P17 2:57.75

38.86 45.49 45.7047.70

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R1 4:56.72

26.70 29.32 30.0130.04

30.45 30.25 30.27 30.91

30.52 28.25

ESC-NE 16Barnes, Eddie D2 5:05.49

26.73 29.09 30.4530.05

30.85 31.14 31.83 32.22

32.04 31.09

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R3 5:08.13

27.52 30.45 31.6530.93

31.94 31.73 31.63 32.10

30.19 29.99

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Will J4 5:08.16

27.74 30.38 31.2930.99

31.62 31.71 31.68 31.73

31.45 29.57
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2023 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J5 5:23.52

28.50 31.55 32.7032.92

33.41 33.55 33.71 33.41

32.98 30.79

ESC-NE 14Chapman, Aidan D6 5:25.13

29.16 31.80 33.2632.76

32.93 33.21 33.79 33.82

33.23 31.17

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J7 5:25.97

29.65 31.37 33.3432.37

33.57 33.65 33.81 33.56

32.75 31.90

ESC-NE 14Chun, Tyler J8 5:40.40

28.89 32.82 35.2734.72

34.78 34.55 34.95 35.13

35.01 34.28

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Jack M9 5:41.33

30.04 34.67 35.4333.73

35.12 35.23 35.14 35.58

34.05 32.34

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L10 5:55.80

33.02 38.93 36.2237.12

36.94 36.20 35.47 35.87

34.38 31.65

NSSC-NE 18Esteves, Will S11 5:58.92

30.09 34.27 36.2936.18

37.09 37.68 37.87 36.83

37.25 35.37

ESC-NE 14Chang, Caden R12 6:00.71

31.63 35.34 36.2736.53

36.66 37.16 37.18 36.95

37.09 35.90

LIFE-NE 17Rice, Hunter13 6:12.38

31.68 35.73 38.7438.47

37.92 38.42 38.95 38.51

37.91 36.05

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M14 6:19.47

33.66 38.05 38.9139.37

38.80 39.64 38.86 36.91

38.57 36.70

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F15 6:38.20

34.56 40.29 41.4240.19

41.37 41.43 41.19 41.38

39.72 36.65

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S16 6:39.67

34.87 39.89 40.6540.69

41.84 41.29 41.57 40.84

40.57 37.46

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A17 6:55.34

33.92 39.99 44.0843.47

42.41 42.98 42.63 44.83

41.99 39.04

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Horkan, Michael W1 54.31

26.56 27.75

UN-NE 19Priest, Noah V2 54.65

26.96 27.69

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Will J3 1:00.49

29.06 31.43

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L4 1:03.38

30.52 32.86

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J5 1:06.80

32.74 34.06

NSSC-NE 14Larsen, Finn P6 1:06.83

33.35 33.48

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Ronan J7 1:06.84

32.40 34.44

ESC-NE 14Ablondi, Jack M8 1:07.08

32.88 34.20

LIFE-NE 15Kwon, Caleb M9 1:08.99

33.90 35.09

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P10 1:09.09

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L11 1:10.18

34.24 35.94

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T12 1:10.27

34.19 36.08

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M13 1:10.93

34.59 36.34

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Edward R14 1:12.78

35.69 37.09

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A15 1:14.83

35.64 39.19

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S16 1:15.41

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Alexis D17 1:16.17

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S18 1:21.99

40.00 41.99

BSS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan19 1:25.03

41.76 43.27

NSSC-NE 14Zhang, Andy C20 1:25.43

41.22 44.21

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J21 1:25.79

41.24 44.55

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G22 1:31.46

BSS-NE 15Johansson, Niklas23 1:32.23

NSSC-NE 14Ostrosky, Matthew R24 1:34.48

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris25 1:41.99

50.34 51.65

LIFE-NE 13Gelberg, Nicholas A--- DQ

40.06 42.95

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Powers, Ryan D1 2:08.32

30.96 32.92 31.3733.07

ESC-NE 15Oliviero, Jake V2 2:09.76

30.76 32.80 32.8833.32

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Will J3 2:11.72

31.85 33.88 32.4233.57

NSSC-NE 18Esteves, Will S4 2:14.58

30.57 34.07 34.4335.51

ESC-NE 16Barnes, Eddie D5 2:16.99

33.14 34.98 34.0034.87

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Jack M6 2:17.60

33.33 34.61 33.9235.74

ESC-NE 14Chun, Tyler J7 2:21.89

33.84 36.98 36.1234.95

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M8 2:22.68

33.13 36.10 36.7036.75

LIFE-NE 15Kwon, Caleb M9 2:30.06

36.84 38.25 37.0237.95

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L10 2:31.28

36.43 39.43 35.8339.59

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Edward R11 2:32.73

36.56 38.74 37.6039.83

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M12 2:37.21

34.43 39.62 41.1542.01

LIFE-NE 15Tseng, Tim13 2:38.89

36.91 39.64 40.9241.42

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S14 2:48.48

38.80 43.06 43.2543.37

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S15 2:52.76

1:28.52

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T16 3:00.97

41.75 45.27 46.5247.43

NSSC-NE 13Michel, Grant P17 3:28.64

48.61 52.41 50.2957.33

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Doyle, Jack C1 58.84

28.05 30.79

UN-NE 18Bucaria, Aiden J2 1:00.51

28.29 32.22

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L3 1:07.19

32.28 34.91

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J4 1:09.58

32.84 36.74

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P5 1:10.11

32.44 37.67

ESC-NE 16Powers, Ryan D6 1:10.54

32.91 37.63

ESC-NE 14Ablondi, Jack M7 1:10.81

33.50 37.31

ESC-NE 16Steichen, Ethan E8 1:12.60

34.64 37.96

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Edward R9 1:16.39

36.15 40.24

ESC-NE 14Belair, Dylan P10 1:16.65

35.07 41.58

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M11 1:18.73

36.75 41.98

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Josh H12 1:19.25

37.14 42.11
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2023 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 18McGhee, Sean A13 1:23.23

38.18 45.05

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N14 1:26.21

40.92 45.29

MACY-NE 13Chandra Mohan, Ruhan15 1:28.89

42.11 46.78

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H16 1:33.26

45.17 48.09

LIFE-NE 13Khoury, Aden J17 1:36.45

45.67 50.78

BSS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan18 1:36.56

45.79 50.77

ESC-NE 15Kruscica, Faris19 1:45.21

49.92 55.29

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko--- DQ

44.57 51.03

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S--- DQ

50.40 1:02.59

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J1 2:18.05

31.76 34.41 35.9735.91

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P2 2:18.76

31.40 35.03 36.3435.99

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J3 2:36.39

35.44 38.87 40.8741.21

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E4 2:45.41

38.50 43.26 40.4143.24

ESC-NE 15Oliviero, Jake V5 2:46.07

38.00 41.84 43.0943.14

LIFE-NE 14Lee, Anderson6 2:55.35

39.55 44.27 47.0644.47

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M7 2:56.90

38.85 45.14 46.4346.48

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L8 3:04.12

43.17 49.14 43.3248.49

LIFE-NE 15Tseng, Tim9 3:14.23

44.23 48.93 50.6550.42

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T10 3:25.29

48.82 51.23 51.1654.08

ESC-NE 13Brelsford, Gabriel S--- DQ

54.17 59.92 1:00.051:03.78

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Doyle, Jack C1 50.71

24.18 26.53

UN-NE 19Ryan, Cathal2 52.89

24.73 28.16

UN-NE 19Bonuglia, Valerio3 54.57

24.85 29.72

ESC-NE 16Barnes, Eddie D4 56.45

26.45 30.00

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Will J5 57.98

26.97 31.01

ESC-NE 14Chun, Tyler J6 58.06

26.97 31.09

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P7 58.26

26.83 31.43

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M8 59.21

27.94 31.27

ESC-NE 14Chang, Caden R9 59.28

28.16 31.12

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J10 59.33

27.65 31.68

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R11 1:00.85

28.26 32.59

ESC-NE 16Powers, Ryan D12 1:01.28

28.42 32.86

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P13 1:01.37

28.43 32.94

ESC-NE 14Chapman, Aidan D14 1:02.23

29.24 32.99

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen M15 1:02.79

27.67 35.12

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J16 1:03.58

28.69 34.89

MACY-NE 14Sanabria, Gabe A17 1:03.97

29.61 34.36

ESC-NE 14Belair, Dylan P18 1:05.83

30.21 35.62

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E19 1:11.56

33.33 38.23

ESC-NE 14Ablondi, Jack M20 1:12.60

33.46 39.14

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N21 1:13.98

33.17 40.81

ESC-NE 15Tobin, Brandon P22 1:14.31

35.06 39.25

NSSC-NE 14Larsen, Finn P23 1:16.19

33.81 42.38

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A24 1:17.60

35.67 41.93

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S25 1:21.14

37.59 43.55

ESC-NE 13Turner, Colin L26 1:24.65

38.67 45.98

MACY-NE 14Kloss, Wyatt J27 1:27.91

39.42 48.49

NSSC-NE 14Zhang, Andy C28 1:31.12

43.06 48.06

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J29 1:44.85

47.62 57.23

ESC-NE 16Steichen, Ethan E--- DQ

27.19 31.37

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H--- DQ

47.13 54.99

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M1 2:09.78

28.96 33.13 34.0033.69

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R2 2:12.10

28.69 33.56 35.7234.13

ESC-NE 14Chapman, Aidan D3 2:13.99

29.77 32.93 35.9935.30

ESC-NE 14Chang, Caden R4 2:14.61

29.43 34.75 33.8036.63

ESC-NE 16Powers, Ryan D5 2:15.00

29.71 34.05 36.0235.22

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J6 2:17.62

29.35 33.90 38.4435.93

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R7 2:18.22

29.42 34.87 36.3237.61

NSSC-NE 13Tucker, Jonathan W8 2:31.00

33.09 37.62 41.2739.02

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E9 2:32.29

31.57 37.30 43.8239.60

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 21Doyle, Jack C1 1:52.73

24.46 28.32 26.9932.96

UN-NE 18Bucaria, Aiden J2 1:57.51

25.38 30.52 28.8232.79

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P3 2:05.76

25.60 32.88 30.7536.53

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R4 2:08.16

28.68 33.69 28.3837.41

ESC-NE 16Barnes, Eddie D5 2:12.06

27.23 33.89 30.0240.92

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M6 2:16.55

28.26 35.73 33.0039.56

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J7 2:17.88

28.86 35.53 32.9840.51

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L8 2:19.80

31.16 38.90 32.8336.91

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Ronan J9 2:23.21

30.27 36.76 34.8041.38

LIFE-NE 15Kwon, Caleb M10 2:26.19

31.10 37.71 33.6043.78

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T11 2:33.81

31.26 37.94 33.3751.24

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E12 2:34.83

31.07 39.64 35.0449.08

NSSC-NE 14Shi, Leo X13 2:35.02

30.87 39.09 38.4746.59

MACY-NE 14Sanabria, Gabe A14 2:35.27

30.00 38.18 35.6751.42

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N15 2:38.89

34.34 41.91 34.5948.05

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Alexis D16 2:39.50

34.81 40.45 34.2450.00
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Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N17 2:48.85

37.69 43.85 39.7147.60

MACY-NE 14Kloss, Wyatt J18 2:53.81

39.68 44.30 37.1752.66

BSS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan19 3:05.63

41.8353.16

MACY-NE 13Chandra Mohan, Ruhan20 3:05.75

39.02 52.10 41.1453.49

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J21 3:12.10

44.74 48.20 42.9656.20

NSSC-NE 14Zhang, Andy C--- DQ

40.48 46.38 42.3356.54

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Ben Z--- DNF

39.69 1:16.72

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J1 4:39.07

30.28 34.48 35.4436.16

38.86 39.33 32.61 31.91

ESC-NE 16Powers, Ryan D2 4:41.64

29.04 33.89 35.2436.08

40.71 41.63 33.03 32.02

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J3 4:52.28

29.76 34.54 37.4337.92

43.46 42.59 33.81 32.77

ESC-NE 14Chang, Caden R4 4:57.39

29.90 34.96 37.6439.56

41.18 42.31 37.21 34.63

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L5 5:04.80

32.65 39.10 40.6741.51

40.14 39.71 36.56 34.46

NSSC-NE 15Roberts, Rhys P6 5:27.71

33.40

47.84 48.92 40.41 37.04

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E7 5:36.31

33.67 40.33

49.68 47.90 39.49 37.82

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M8 5:44.29

36.80 43.81

49.00 51.82 37.38 34.94

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S9 5:49.55

35.16 42.08

51.88 53.72 1:19.17

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P1 4:40.51

29.13 33.86 36.5437.04

38.03 39.34 34.01 32.56

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M2 4:51.50

30.42 34.73 38.1439.35

41.55 41.07 33.78 32.46

NSSC-NE 13Tucker, Jonathan W3 5:16.19

32.69 38.17 41.5543.67

43.80 43.73 37.54 35.04

LIFE-NE 15Kwon, Caleb M4 5:26.34

36.77 42.37 41.5842.93

45.64 46.53 36.47 34.05

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E5 5:27.71

32.18 37.22 45.5046.58

46.20 47.49 37.16 35.38

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M6 5:37.58

34.68 41.94 45.6246.23

44.63 47.45 40.37 36.66

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T7 6:32.28

43.17 58.04 47.7049.36

56.99 54.31 42.64 40.07

 
Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Powers, Ryan D1 10:33.63

28.50 31.37 31.5331.67

32.16 31.68 32.05 31.79

31.74 32.09 31.91 32.16

32.49 32.18 32.28 32.01

32.02 32.49 31.59 29.92

ESC-NE 14Ablondi, Jack M2 10:53.43

28.87 31.54 32.3732.12

32.64 32.68 33.15 33.06

33.31 33.65 33.05 33.27

33.43 33.68 33.50 33.17

32.94 33.27 32.66 31.07

ESC-NE 15Oliviero, Jake V3 11:16.82

29.87 33.36 33.76

34.36 34.34 34.32

34.25 34.29 33.90 34.20

34.09 34.13 34.35 34.06

34.25 34.03 33.92 32.71

ESC-NE 16Steichen, Ethan E4 11:39.15

30.07 32.67 34.5434.00

34.61 34.87 35.09 35.30

35.59 35.55 36.07 36.08

35.93 35.63 35.78 1:11.79

35.57 35.84 34.30

ESC-NE 15Goucher, Edward R5 11:50.70

30.79 33.59 34.8134.48

35.87 36.35 36.48 36.92

37.13 36.85 36.03 36.97

36.72 36.32 36.50 36.37

35.93 34.99 34.48 33.12

 
Boys 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R1 17:52.83

28.23 31.95 33.2132.78

33.79 33.17 33.76 34.02

33.48 33.85 33.34

32.99 32.62 32.83

32.96 1:05.80 1:06.32 33.61

33.28 32.72

33.37 32.63 32.71 32.40

30.88 31.66 30.98 30.84

27.24

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S2 22:10.36

35.01 39.16 41.0740.67

40.87 41.37 41.40 41.43

40.99 41.31 41.16

40.02 40.27 40.36

40.54 40.57 40.13 40.47

40.46 39.76 40.50 40.42

40.94 40.82 40.82 40.84

40.48 41.48 40.84 41.13

1:13.97

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 1:58.27

Wei, Gia F W11 Hoglund, Drew M M12

Bethanis, Dino M11 Wei, Sophia M W10

28.59 29.82 30.7529.11

BLIFE-NE2 2:04.75

Jen, Eric M11 Ayrapetov, Lia W11

Kumar, Krishang M10 Kwon, Chloe M W12

29.17 31.41 32.5431.63

ANSSC-NE3 2:06.52

Finn, Catherine W W12 Panseri, Olivia W12

Carr, Zach H M11 Bristol, Graham J M10

29.67 32.36 32.6731.82

BNSSC-NE4 2:06.99

Scott, Max T M12 Cowan, Katie L W12

Baron, Filly E W11 Tucker, Nolan R M11

33.18 31.81 31.3530.65

CLIFE-NE5 2:25.84

Jin, Louis M9 Wang, Chloe Y W12

Bhimavarapu, Nihan M8 Soucia, Camden M9

36.72 33.91 38.2137.00

DLIFE-NE6 2:41.11

D'Amato, Isabella F W10 Corwin, Matthew M10

Hoglund, Tessa L W12 Min, Ziyou M10

37.40 47.15 42.8333.73

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 2:11.19

Bethanis, Dino M11 Jen, Eric M11

Wei, Gia F W11 Wei, Sophia M W10

31.41 36.54 19.4343.81
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2023 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1021NSSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ANSSC-NE2 2:21.94

Zulqarnain, Sofia W10 Creeley, Harper G W12

Carr, Zach H M11 Bristol, Graham J M10

34.18 43.11 31.8332.82

BLIFE-NE3 2:34.48

Torkelson, Mia L W12 Kwon, Chloe M W12

Hoglund, Drew M M12 Dudak, Alex J M11

44.28 15.86 34.091:00.25

CLIFE-NE4 2:45.86

Hinedi, Tayma W9 Soucia, Camden M9

Ayrapetov, Lia W11 Jin, Louis M9

49.15 44.26 36.2736.18

BNSSC-NE5 2:47.67

Mutnick, Olin N M10 Olaharski, Siena C W11

Olaharski, Whitney G W12 Haines, Robert J M11

45.86 44.14 35.1842.49

CNSSC-NE6 2:54.21

Boyd, Lily A W11 Oswald, Clare E W10

Huang, Glenn Y M9 Andersen, Jack E M12

42.22 54.12 33.2644.61


